
22nd Annual SHARP HOSPICECARE BENEFIT REGATTA 
 

START TIME SHEETS    COURSE #1  
8/23/25           6nm 

 

 

Start  Sail# Boat Name Class/Fleet RATING 

12:30:00 46447  Sea Maiden NS  Overall Spin 4 718 

12:30:17 57854  Martha  Overall Spin 4 715.1 

12:30:53 56403  Rio Del Mar  Overall Spin 4 709.1 

12:31:12 974  So Crew’d  Overall CYC Walker Cup 706 

12:31:54 4398  Wharf Rat  Overall J/24 699 

12:31:54 2821  Velella  Overall J/24 699 

12:31:54 506  Limoncello  Overall J/24 699 

12:31:54 3885  Kudzu 3  Overall J/24 699 

12:31:54 4272  Challenger  Overall J/24 699 

12:31:54 46  Superdry  Overall J/24 699 

12:34:26 7431  Pelican  Overall Spin 4 673.7 

12:35:01 52170  An Dara Claddagh  Overall Spin 4 667.9 

12:36:45 77394  Liberty  Overall Spin 4 650.5 

12:37:02 97479  Razzberries  Overall Spin 4 647.7 

12:37:02 32636  Fiasco III  Overall Spin 4 647.6 

12:37:08 32217  Rhumb Runner  Overall Spin 4 646.6 

12:37:08 32159  Shadow  Overall Spin 4 646.6 

12:38:14 57006  Hen o' the C  Overall Spin 4 635.7 

12:38:38 97001  Al Na'ir  Overall Spin 3 631.6 

12:40:07 43963  Dreamline  Overall Spin 3 616.8 

12:40:19 56145  MR BILL  Overall Spin 3 614.8 

12:40:19 56360  Melokia  
Overall [Spin 3][CYC 

Walker Cup] 
614.8 

12:40:19 90  PI  Overall Spin 3 614.8 

12:40:26 77704  Rowdy  Overall Spin 3 613.7 

12:40:32 514  Wind Dancer  Overall Spin 3 612.6 

12:40:32 88  J Almighty  Overall Spin 3 612.6 

12:40:43 97309  ZForce  Overall CYC Walker Cup 610.8 

12:40:49 56982  Patriot  Overall Spin 2 609.9 

12:41:21 37018  Salty Tango  
Overall [Spin 2][CYC 

Walker Cup] 
604.5 

12:42:07 42733  Maleficent  Overall Spin 2 596.8 

12:42:23 87887  RestLess  Overall Spin 2 594.1 

12:43:34 51392  Excalibur  Overall Spin 2 582.3 

12:43:56 796  Tonic  
Overall [Spin 2][CYC 

Walker Cup] 
578.7 

12:44:44 43513  B'Quest  Overall Spin 2 570.6 
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12:45:21 118  Thunderstruck  Overall Spin 2 564.5 

12:45:21 83  leverage  Overall Spin 2 564.5 

12:45:43 7417  Double Helix  Overall Spin 1 560.8 

12:46:53 31113  Next Wave  Overall Spin 1 549.2 

12:47:24 56440  AEOLOS  Overall Spin 1 544 

12:47:24 52447  Athena  Overall Spin 1 544 

12:47:38 46307  El Sueno  Overall Spin 1 541.6 

12:49:37 51555  Idler  Overall Spin 1 521.8 

12:56:12 8888  Sapphire Knight  Overall Spin 0 456 

 

 

 

  



22nd Annual SHARP HOSPICECARE BENEFIT REGATTA 
 

START TIME SHEETS    COURSE #2  
8/23/25           8nm 

 

 

Start  Sail# Boat Name Class/Fleet RATING 

12:30:00 46447  Sea Maiden NS  Overall Spin 4 718 

12:30:23 57854  Martha  Overall Spin 4 715.1 

12:31:11 56403  Rio Del Mar  Overall Spin 4 709.1 

12:31:36 974  So Crew’d  
Overall CYC Walker 

Cup 
706 

12:32:32 4398  Wharf Rat  Overall J/24 699 

12:32:32 2821  Velella  Overall J/24 699 

12:32:32 506  Limoncello  Overall J/24 699 

12:32:32 3885  Kudzu 3  Overall J/24 699 

12:32:32 4272  Challenger  Overall J/24 699 

12:32:32 46  Superdry  Overall J/24 699 

12:35:54 7431  Pelican  Overall Spin 4 673.7 

12:36:41 52170  An Dara Claddagh  Overall Spin 4 667.9 

12:39:00 77394  Liberty  Overall Spin 4 650.5 

12:39:22 97479  Razzberries  Overall Spin 4 647.7 

12:39:23 32636  Fiasco III  Overall Spin 4 647.6 

12:39:31 32217  Rhumb Runner  Overall Spin 4 646.6 

12:39:31 32159  Shadow  Overall Spin 4 646.6 

12:40:58 57006  Hen o' the C  Overall Spin 4 635.7 

12:41:31 97001  Al Na'ir  Overall Spin 3 631.6 

12:43:30 43963  Dreamline  Overall Spin 3 616.8 

12:43:46 56145  MR BILL  Overall Spin 3 614.8 

12:43:46 56360  Melokia  
Overall [Spin 3][CYC 
Walker Cup] 

614.8 

12:43:46 90  PI  Overall Spin 3 614.8 

12:43:54 77704  Rowdy  Overall Spin 3 613.7 

12:44:03 514  Wind Dancer  Overall Spin 3 612.6 

12:44:03 88  J Almighty  Overall Spin 3 612.6 

12:44:18 97309  ZForce  
Overall CYC Walker 
Cup 

610.8 

12:44:25 56982  Patriot  Overall Spin 2 609.9 

12:45:08 37018  Salty Tango  
Overall [Spin 2][CYC 

Walker Cup] 
604.5 

12:46:10 42733  Maleficent  Overall Spin 2 596.8 

12:46:31 87887  RestLess  Overall Spin 2 594.1 

12:48:06 51392  Excalibur  Overall Spin 2 582.3 

12:48:34 796  Tonic  
Overall [Spin 2][CYC 

Walker Cup] 
578.7 

12:49:39 43513  B'Quest  Overall Spin 2 570.6 
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12:50:28 118  Thunderstruck  Overall Spin 2 564.5 

12:50:28 83  leverage  Overall Spin 2 564.5 

12:50:58 7417  Double Helix  Overall Spin 1 560.8 

12:52:30 31113  Next Wave  Overall Spin 1 549.2 

12:53:12 56440  AEOLOS  Overall Spin 1 544 

12:53:12 52447  Athena  Overall Spin 1 544 

12:53:31 46307  El Sueno  Overall Spin 1 541.6 

12:56:10 51555  Idler  Overall Spin 1 521.8 

13:04:56 8888  Sapphire Knight  Overall Spin 0 456 
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START TIME SHEETS    COURSE #3  
8/23/25            10.3nm 

 

 

Start  Sail# Boat Name Class/Fleet PHRF 

12:30:00 46447  Sea Maiden NS  Overall Spin 4 718 

12:30:29 57854  Martha  Overall Spin 4 715.1 

12:31:31 56403  Rio Del Mar  Overall Spin 4 709.1 

12:32:03 974  So Crew’d  Overall CYC Walker Cup 706 

12:33:15 4398  Wharf Rat  Overall J/24 699 

12:33:15 2821  Velella  Overall J/24 699 

12:33:15 506  Limoncello  Overall J/24 699 

12:33:15 3885  Kudzu 3  Overall J/24 699 

12:33:15 4272  Challenger  Overall J/24 699 

12:33:15 46  Superdry  Overall J/24 699 

12:37:36 7431  Pelican  Overall Spin 4 673.7 

12:38:36 52170  An Dara Claddagh  Overall Spin 4 667.9 

12:41:35 77394  Liberty  Overall Spin 4 650.5 

12:42:04 97479  Razzberries  Overall Spin 4 647.7 

12:42:05 32636  Fiasco III  Overall Spin 4 647.6 

12:42:15 32217  Rhumb Runner  Overall Spin 4 646.6 

12:42:15 32159  Shadow  Overall Spin 4 646.6 

12:44:07 57006  Hen o' the C  Overall Spin 4 635.7 

12:44:50 97001  Al Na'ir  Overall Spin 3 631.6 

12:47:22 43963  Dreamline  Overall Spin 3 616.8 

12:47:43 56145  MR BILL  Overall Spin 3 614.8 

12:47:43 56360  Melokia  
Overall [Spin 3][CYC 

Walker Cup] 
614.8 

12:47:43 90  PI  Overall Spin 3 614.8 

12:47:54 77704  Rowdy  Overall Spin 3 613.7 

12:48:05 514  Wind Dancer  Overall Spin 3 612.6 

12:48:05 88  J Almighty  Overall Spin 3 612.6 

12:48:24 97309  ZForce  Overall CYC Walker Cup 610.8 

12:48:33 56982  Patriot  Overall Spin 2 609.9 

12:49:29 37018  Salty Tango  
Overall [Spin 2][CYC 

Walker Cup] 
604.5 

12:50:48 42733  Maleficent  Overall Spin 2 596.8 

12:51:16 87887  RestLess  Overall Spin 2 594.1 

12:53:17 51392  Excalibur  Overall Spin 2 582.3 

12:53:54 796  Tonic  
Overall [Spin 2][CYC 

Walker Cup] 
578.7 

12:55:18 43513  B'Quest  Overall Spin 2 570.6 

12:56:21 118  Thunderstruck  Overall Spin 2 564.5 

12:56:21 83  leverage  Overall Spin 2 564.5 
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12:56:59 7417  Double Helix  Overall Spin 1 560.8 

12:58:58 31113  Next Wave  Overall Spin 1 549.2 

12:59:52 56440  AEOLOS  Overall Spin 1 544 

12:59:52 52447  Athena  Overall Spin 1 544 

13:00:17 46307  El Sueno  Overall Spin 1 541.6 

13:03:40 51555  Idler  Overall Spin 1 521.8 

13:14:58 8888  Sapphire Knight  Overall Spin 0 456 

 

 

 


